10

11

12

AB

AB

RENARD

HAY

VALADE

BATAILLE

LE BAIL

DERLY

COLLET

POUPART

ROGIER

LE CORRE

VION

POISSON

ANDREO

DUTREUILH

VASSAL
COSNIER
LE BESQ
TOULLEC
GUILLET
LOUIS
BALLESTER
FRETZ

COGNE

MASTERS 1

LUDOVIC

BASTIEN

DYLAN

ANTHONY

TONY

LUDOVIC

VICTOR

PIERRE

VINCENT

ALEXANDRE

ANTOINE

GAEL

MAXIMILIEN

REMI

US ST PIERRE DES
CORPS

CYCLE POITEVIN

CYCLO 4 HAUT
AGENAIS

RETZ BIKE CLUB

VS SCAEROIS

US MAULE
CYCLISME

UC TILLY VAL DE
SEULLES

AC CENTULOISE

VC LE THOR
GADAGNE

OBOBIKE

VS CHAMBRAISIEN

GFNY MONT
VENTOUX

PARISIS A.C. 95

US BOUSCATAISE
CYCLISME

MASTERS 2

THIBAUT

VALENTIN

NICOLAS

DAVID

DAVID

DAMIEN

ALEXIS

CYRILLE

YVONNICK

uv MAZAMET

C'CHARTRES
CYCLISME

AC CENTULOISE

ALLROADS
PLUMELEC

AC
CHAMPAGNOLAISE
ST GO CYCLISME
COMMINGES

VC WITTENHEIM

MJC BUHL

BEAUPREAU VELO
SPORT

47'43

48'52

49'38

51'58

52'26

54'05

54'10

54'18

54'19

55'25

56'30

59'26

47'38
48'14
48'24
49'49
50'14
51'30
51'42
52'51

5410

A 109

A 1'55

A 4'15

A 4'43

A6'22

A6'27

A 6'35

A 6'36

AT7'42

A 8'47

A 11'43

A 0'36

A 0'46

A 211

A 2'36

A 3'52

A 4'04

A 513

A 6'32
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

AB
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GILLARD
TAVERNIER
NARI
CROSVILLE
FAVREAU
GAUDIN
LUTTIAU
LESCOP

LE PONNER
PEREZ
AMOSSE
CHOUQUARD
HERNOUX
FRAISSE
ROBEAU
GRYMONPON
BINARD
LECAMP

CARUSO

BOUTEILLER
HERBRETEAU

BRAMOULLE
BULOT
LASSALLE

GOLFIERI

GICQUEL
HUBY

ROMUALD

CHRISTOPHE

OLIVIER

VINCENT

FREDERIC

VINCENT

DAVID

DAVID

CHRISTOPHE

THOMAS

STEPHANE

NICOLAS

GUILLAUME

ARNAUD

JEAN CHARLES

SEBASTIEN

RAYMOND

JULIEN

HADRIEN

DYNAMIC BIKE
LOCMINE

RETZ BIKE CLUB

EC MONTGERON
VIGNEUX

AC BAYEUX

US ST PIERRE DES
CORPS

VC CHALLANDAIS

VS DOMPIERROIS

usS
PONTCHATELAINE

CIroeLiovic

LANGUEUX

™Dl v

TEAM SAINT
SAUVEUR

VS SCAEROIS

VC
SEBASTIENNAIS
U v

MOURMELONNAIS

|
VELO CLUB
ESSARTAIS

OUST LANVAUX
VTT

AC CENTULOISE

OUST LANVAUX
VTT

us
PONTCHATELAINE

TEAM ARKEA

MASTERS 3

YANNICK
LOIC

GERARD
STEVE
JEAN FRANCOIS

SEBASTIEN

ERWAN
JEAN MICHEL

AC BAYEUX
TEAM COOP
VELOCITE

VC CANTON DES
PIEUX

ES CAEN

CYCLO CLUB DU
MADIRANAIS

CC IGNY
PALAISEAU 91

AC QUESTEMBERT
CC UZELAIS

54'22

54'32

54'47

54'50

56'21

56'42

57'09

57'27

57'35

58'08

5927

48'35

49'08

49'54

49'59

5021

52'21

57'10

55'32
56'05
5621
56'50
58'34
1H00'23

1HO00'58
1HO01'57

A 6'44
A 6'54
A 7'09
AT'12
A 8'43
A 9'04
A 9'31
A 9'49
A 9'57
A 10'30

A 11'49

+1

TOUR
+1

TOUR
+1

TOUR
+1

TOUR
+1

TOUR
+1

TOUR
+1

TOUR

A 0'33
A 0'49
A 118
A 3'02
A 4'51
A 5'26
A 6'25



10

11
12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

AB

N

13

14

15

MONTAUBAN

LOY

GABORIT
LEFEVRE
RODRIGUEZ

HEMON

CRON

ROY

LAFOURCADE

BOUILLON

JANNELLO

BARRIER

ALMANSA

DELOUVEE

GENTHON
LEMAITRE
TERSIGUEL
VUYGE
TILLIER
MARIE
ANJOUBAULT
LAY

BONZON

MARECHAU

CHALAS

BEAUMONT

TRICHOT

CHRISTOPHE

HERVE

STEVE
JEROME
ROMUALD

PHILIPPE

ERIC

HERVE

SEBASTIEN

FREDERIC

CHRISTOPHE

NICOLAS

ST GO CYCLISME
COMMINGES
TEAM PELTRAX -
CSD

US ST PIERRE DES
CORPS

SV SENLISIEN

LA PEDALE
FERTOISE

TEAM COTE DE
GRANIT ROSE

VS CHAMBRAISIEN

AC CENTULOISE

AC LONGUE
CYCLISME

VC LA POMME
MARSEILLE

UC ALREENNE

V.S. ROMANAIS
PEAGEOQOIS

MASTERS 4

JULIEN

JEROME

LIONEL
BERTRAND
JEROME
PHILIPPE
RICHARD
EMMANUEL
CHRISTOPHE
DAVID
MICHEL

HERVE

JEAN PIERRE

DAVID

LUC

ALBI VELO SPORT

UNION SPORTIVE
COLOMIERS
CYCLISME

ISATIS CYCLING
TEAM

AC BREVINOIS

AVENIR DU VAL DE
MARNE

SV SENLISIEN

CC VARENNES
VAUZELLES

ASPTT AUXERRE

DIJON SPORT
CYCLISME

UC BRICQUEBEC

ST GO CYCLISME
COMMINGES

AVENIR CYCLISTE
DUNOIS

VC NOEUXOIS

VC LUCEEN

UV POITIERS

1H01'59
1H02'08

1HO04'17
1HO04'31
1HO5'00

1HO06'36

56'36

1HO00'01

1HO01'40

1H02'55

1H09'44

57'29

58'53

59'12

59'39

1HO0'11
1H02'04
1H02'50
1HO04'27
1HO04'39
1HO04'46
1HO06'00

55'36

56'05

56'22

56'55

A 6'27
A 6'36

A 8'45
A 8'59
A 9'28

A 11'04

+1
TOUR
+1
TOUR
+1
TOUR
+1
TOUR
+1
TOUR

A 124

A 1'43
A2'10
A 2'42
A 4'35
A 521
A 6'58
AT7'10
AT'17
A 831
+1

TOUR
+1

TOUR
+1

TOUR

+1
TOUR



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

AB

o ~N o o

10
11

BRUHIER

MOULIN

BLANCHARD

PERNOT

HAVART

BUFFET

JAYET

COURTOIS

LOYER

COET

QUIN

RAMOND

MASTERS FEMMES

VASSAL
MARYLINE
FAURE CINDY
LEFEVRE
MARION

PETITHORY
EMILIE

VAXILLAIRE
STEPHANIE
ROUILLON
SANDRINE

RIVAL ELODIE

GLON
MANUELLA
LE BESQ
MAGNIER

STEPHANIE
TEMPORELLI
KARINE

HEMON ELODIE

SAMUEL

XAVIER

ROMUALD

FRANCOIS

SEBASTIEN

SYLVAIN

VINCENT

CHRISTOPHE

ERIC

EMMANUEL

STEPHANE

JEAN MARIE

SOREZE VELO
CLUB
POMMIERS VTT

SV SENLISIEN

CC ETUPES LE
DOUBS PAYS DE
MONTBELIARD

DIJON SPORT
CYCLISME

UC ALREENNE

US ST HERBLAIN

OUST LANVAUX
VTT

AC CENTULOISE

LA PEDALE
FERTOISE
TEAM COTE DE
GRANIT ROSE

CC SALOUEL

PLOUFRAGAN ST
CARREUC
CYCLISME

EQUIPE CYCLISTE
BORN'HEURES LA

ROCHE SUR YON

VESOUL VTT

VC AMATEUR ST
QUENTIN

DIJON SPORT
CYCLISME

VvC
SEBASTIENNAIS

AC ST MALO...

TEAM
SPORTBREIZH

AC CENTULOISE

VTT ESTUAIRE
CLUB GAURIAC

30'09
31'13
31'42

31'56

32'07
32'36
32'39

32'43

32'55

33'00

33'03

5820

58'57

59'04

Slers

1HO0'51

1HO01'32

1H01'44

1H02'24

1HO08'59

55'04

56'00

A 1'04
A 1'33

A 1'47

A 1'58
A 2'27
A 2'30
A 2'34

A 2'46

A 2'51
A 2'54

+1
TOUR

+1
TOUR

+1
TOUR

+1
TOUR
+1
TOUR
+1
TOUR
+1
TOUR
+1
TOUR
+1
TOUR
+2
TOURS
+2
TOURS



12
13
14
15

16

17

18

19
20

21
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LEVEEL
SABRINA

RIVAL LUCILE

PILLOT
CORINNE
MARTIN
ALEXANDRA

FRUSSOTTE
EMILIE

LOBRE
SANDRINE

TERRIEN
MARTINE

CRON MELANIE

NUGUES
SANDRA
MOYNET
CAROLE

ES CAEN 33'10

US ST HERBLAIN  34'30

DIJON SPORT .
CYCLISME 3458
ES CAEN 35'39
LES

BAROUDEURS 36'58
DE LIGNY

AVC '
LIBOURNAIS 3813
AS ST HILAIRE

DE RIEZ 38'14
CYCLISME

VS '
CHAMBRAISIEN 39331
AVC '
LIBOURNAIS 128
AVENIR DU VAL .
DE MARNE 3232

A 301
A4'21
A 4'49
A 5'30

A 6'49

A 8'04

A 8'05

A 922

A 11'19

+1
TOUR

MASTERS FEMMES 1

FAURE CINDY

PETITHORY
EMILIE

RIVAL ELODIE

GLON
MANUELLA

RIVAL LUCILE

CRON MELANIE

NUGUES
SANDRA

POMMIERS VTT 31'13

CC ETUPES LE
DOUBS PAYS DE 3156
MONTBELIARD
US ST HERBLAIN 3239

OUST LANVAUX

VTT 32'43
US ST HERBLAIN  34'30
VS '
CHAMBRAISIEN 39331
AVC '
LIBOURNAIS 4128

A 0'43

A 126
A 1'30
A 3'17
A 8'18
A 1015

MASTERS FEMMES 2

LEFEVRE

MARION
VAXILLAIRE
STEPHANIE
LE BESQ
MAGNIER
STEPHANIE

FRUSSOTTE
EMILIE

SV SENLISIEN 31'42

DIJON SPORT .
CYCLISME 32007

AC CENTULOISE = 32'55

LES
BAROUDEURS 36'58
DE LIGNY

A 0'25

A1'13

A 5'16
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MASTERS FEMMES 3

VASSAL

MARYLINE
ROUILLON
SANDRINE

HEMON ELODIE

MARTIN
ALEXANDRA

SOREZE VELO
CLUB

UC ALREENNE

TEAM COTE DE
GRANIT ROSE

ES CAEN

3009

32'36

33'03

35'39

A 2'27
A 2'54
A 5'30

MASTERS FEMMES 4

TEMPORELLI
KARINE
LEVEEL
SABRINA
LOBRE
SANDRINE
MOYNET
CAROLE

LA PEDALE
FERTOISE

ES CAEN

AVC
LIBOURNAIS
AVENIR DU VAL
DE MARNE

33'00

33'10

38'13

32'32

A 010

A 5'13

+1
TOUR

MASTERS FEMMES M5

PILLOT
CORINNE

TERRIEN
MARTINE

PASQUET
DANIEL

DORCKEL
LAURENT

PERROT ERIC

DELPRAT
DIDIER
COURTOIS
PATRICK

MACE PASCAL

ROLLAND
CHRISTIAN

PATRON
LAURENT

GASTON ERWAN

MOYNET
CHRISTOPHE

DIJON SPORT
CYCLISME

AS ST HILAIRE
DE RIEZ
CYCLISME

MASTERS 5

VTT SOURZAC

VC HETTANGE
GRANDE
VELO SPORT
MILLAUTAIS
VELO CLUB LE
TEILLEUL

UV POITIERS

VC LOUDEAC 38

SC BRIANCON

VELOCE
VANNETAIS
CYCLISME

UC PAYS DE
JOSSELIN

CSM
VILLENEUVE LA
GARENNE

34'58

38'14

37'45

38'39

39'54

40'16

40'16

40'22

41'18

46'36

50'16

41'39

A 3'16

A 0'54
A 2'09
A 2'31
A 2'31
A 2'37
A 3'33

A 8'51

A 12'31

+1
TOUR
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10
11

12
13
14

15
16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25

LOIZEAU
STEPHANE
DUPRESSOIR
FRANCK
PRUD'HOMME
HERVE
EYQUARD
DOMINIQUE

MALOT JEAN

CANAL ROLAND

GANDEBOEUF
CHRISTIAN
EGEE ALAIN

CYPRIEN
THIERRY

BATAILLE MARC

GIRARDET
ALAIN
LANGLOIS
DIDIER
DEMARE JOSUE
PACHOT
STEPHANE
PRINEAU
PHILIPPE
FONTENEAU
PATRICK

PACHOT JEAN
PHILIPPE

GOUYA NOEL

CARUEL DENIS
ROBARD

DOMINIQUE
ROPERCH

BRUNO

HERVE THIERRY

ROCHEREAU
JACQUES

THIBAUD
GILBERT

CLOUET
ROLAND

MASTERS 6

TEAM SPRINT
ENERGY

RETZ BIKE CLUB

TEAM COTE DE
GRANIT ROSE
AVC
LIBOURNAIS
DIJON SPORT
CYCLISME

A.C.T. BELFORT

VC VERNON

AC BREVINOIS
ASPC LES
PONTS CE
CYCLISME

RETZ BIKE CLUB

E.C. BAUME LES
DAMES

MELUN CYCL.
ORGANISATION
CC FORMERIE
EC MORSANG
SUR ORGE

\{e:
CHALLANDAIS
US ST PIERRE
DES CORPS
VELOCE
VANNETAIS
CYCLISME
TEAM PAYS
DINAN
GUINEFORT

VC
CHALLANDAIS

ES PERSANAISE

us
PONTCHATELAI
NE

VC
CHALLANDAIS

VC
CHALLANDAIS

VC
SEBASTIENNAIS

37'44

38'03

38'26

38'42

38'58

39'18

40'58
40'59

41'26

41'35

41'55

42'08
42'22
42'46

43'12

43'50

44'17

44'42

46'42
46'49

47'07

48'43

37'18

37'22

38'03

MASTERS 7

A 0'19
A 0'42
A 0'58
Al'1l4
A 134
A 3'14
A 3'15

A 3'42

A 351
A4'11

A 4'24
A 4'38
A 5'02

A 5'28
A 6'06

A 6'33

A 6'58

A 8'58
A 9'05

A 9'23

A 10'59

+1
TOUR
+1
TOUR

+1
TOUR
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12

13
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PERRET DANIEL

ARQUEY DANIEL

COURTIADE
JEAN CLAUDE
DROOLANS
GERARD
SZKOLNIK JEAN
JACQUES
PARDON
JACQUES

LAMETTE DENIS

VAUTHERIN
MICHEL

MOUSSUS
PIERRE

LECELLIER
RAYMOND
CARDON DANY

LEMAITRE
ALAIN

GERVAIS GILLES

HEDREUX
MARCEL
THOUMELIN
PHILIPPE

MABIRE MICHEL

DOUCHE
GILBERT
BENOIST
DANIEL

HELLEU MICHEL

ST DENIS
CYCLISME
TULLE
CYCLISME
COMPETITION

ES PERSANAISE

PEDALE
SERMAIZIENNE
AVC
LIBOURNAIS
VELO CLUB
DOLOIS

RETZ BIKE CLUB

CC ETUPES LE
DOUBS PAYS DE
MONTB

CLUB AVENIR
SAINT GEORGES

TEAM MEGRIT

AC SOTTEVILLE
PLOUFRAGAN
ST CARREUC
CYCLISME

VINEUIL SPORTS

EC RENNAISE

CREUSE
OXYGENE
VELO CLUB
PORNICHET
A.C
VERDUNOISE

CS BONNEVILLE

JS ASTERIENNE

42'31

42'55

42'57

43'06

43'38

43'58

44'06

44'44

45'58

49'47
50'22

51'02

54'03

MASTERS 8

45'41

47'48

50'38

53'41

56'03

45'43

A 024

A 0'26
A 0'35
A 1'07
A 1'27
A 135

A2'13

A 327
AT7'16
A 751

A 8'31

A 11'32

A 2'07
A 4'57
A 8'00

A 1022

+1
TOUR



